Power, Labor,
and Livelihood

Processes of Change
in Rural Java

GILLIAN HART

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS
Berkeley Los Angeles London

~ 1486 -



Contents

List of Tables ix
List of: Illustrations xXi
Preface xiii
1 INTRODUCTION 1
Agrarian Change in Java: Issues and Controversies 2
Concepts and Methodology 9
Part1 THE NATIONAL CONTEXT
2 CHANGING RELATIONS BETWEEN PEASANTS
AND THE STATE 19
Political Change in Java: An Historical Overview 20
The State and Agrarian Processes 32
Conclusion 49
3 THE STRUCTURAL TRANSFORMATION
OF THE INDONESIAN ECONOMY 50
Phases of Macroeconomic Policy Under
the New Order 50
Trends in Growth, Employment, and Income
Distribution 59
Interpreting the Macro Data: Issues and Problems 73
Part I LABOR AND LIVELIHOOD
IN SUKODONO
4 THE VILLAGE AND ITS PEOPLE 79
Methodology 79
Village Government and Its Relations
With the State 90
Village Resources and Technology 92
Land Distribution and Tenurial Arrangements 95
Asset Classes: Criteria and Characteristics 102

Demographic Structures, Kinship, and Education 108



vin Contents

5 SOURCES AND PATTERNS OF LIVELIHOOD
Income-Earning Activities and
Labor Arrangements
Labor Allocation According to Class, Sex, and Age
Patterns of Market Involvement

6 COPING WITH SEASONALITY: STRATEGIES OF
LABOR DEPLOYMENT
Seasonal Fluctuations in Employment
and Wage Rates
Modes of Adaptation to Seasonality
Interhousehold Differences in Allocative Strategies

Part III  AGRARIAN LABOR PROCESSES, CLASS
FORMATION, AND THE STATE

7 WAGE LABOR ARRANGEMENTS: MODES
OF LABOR CONTROL
Differential Wages and Access to Employment
Modes of Labor Recruitment and Control
The Transformation of Agrarian
Labor Arrangements

8 AGRARIAN CHANGE IN JAVA
Exclusionary Labor Arrangements
Trends in Employment and Income Distribution
Processes of Agrarian Differentiation and Class
Formation
The Oil Slump and Agrarian Policy Dilemmas

Bibliography

Index

115

115
123
135

141

141
154
164

169
170
173

186

192
192
196

198
207

213
223



