Power, Labor, and Livelihood

Processes of Change in Rural Java

GILLIAN HART

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA PRESS Berkeley Los Angeles London

- 1986 -

Contents

	List of Tables	ix
	List of Illustrations	xi
	Preface	xiii
1	INTRODUCTION	1
	Agrarian Change in Java: Issues and Controversies	2
	Concepts and Methodology	9
	Part I THE NATIONAL CONTEXT	
2	CHANGING RELATIONS BETWEEN PEASANTS	
	AND THE STATE	19
	Political Change in Java: An Historical Overview	20
	The State and Agrarian Processes	32
	Conclusion	49
3	THE STRUCTURAL TRANSFORMATION	
	OF THE INDONESIAN ECONOMY	50
	Phases of Macroeconomic Policy Under	
	the New Order	50
	Trends in Growth, Employment, and Income	* 0
	Distribution	59
	Interpreting the Macro Data: Issues and Problems	73
	Part II LABOR AND LIVELIHOOD	
	IN SUKODONO	
4	THE VILLAGE AND ITS PEOPLE	79
	Methodology	79
	Village Government and Its Relations	
	With the State	90
	Village Resources and Technology	92
	Land Distribution and Tenurial Arrangements	95
	Asset Classes: Criteria and Characteristics	102
	Demographic Structures, Kinship, and Education	108

viii	Contents
5 SOURCES AND PATTERNS OF LIVELIHOOD Income-Earning Activities and	115
Labor Arrangements	115
Labor Allocation According to Class, Sex, and Age	
Patterns of Market Involvement	135
6 COPING WITH SEASONALITY: STRATEGIES O	F
LABOR DEPLOYMENT	141
Seasonal Fluctuations in Employment	141
and Wage Rates Modes of Adaptation to Septonality	141 154
Modes of Adaptation to Seasonality Interhousehold Differences in Allocative Strategie	
Internousenoid Differences in Anocative Strategie	3 101
Part III AGRARIAN LABOR PROCESSES, CLAS FORMATION, AND THE STATE	S
7 WAGE LABOR ARRANGEMENTS: MODES	
OF LABOR CONTROL	169
Differential Wages and Access to Employment	170
Modes of Labor Recruitment and Control The Transformation of Agrarian	173
Labor Arrangements	186
8 AGRARIAN CHANGE IN JAVA	192
Exclusionary Labor Arrangements	192
Trends in Employment and Income Distribution	196
Processes of Agrarian Differentiation and Class	
Formation	198
The Oil Slump and Agrarian Policy Dilemmas	207
Bibliography	213
Index	223